Mobile Projection Screens VarioClip Lock
Version 04/2021
VARIOCLIP LOCK - Front Projection
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm with patented locking mechanism, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and hooks, thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BCL-AV325/R10 39 1,894.00        BCF-AV325249A1 4.6 383.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BCL-AV386/R10 40 2,058.00        BCF-AV386294A1 5.7 523.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BCL-AV447/R10 45 2,488.00        BCF-AV447340A1 7.4 689.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BCL-AV508/R10 49 2,702.00        BCF-AV508386A1 9.4 879.00
569 x 431 549 x 411 18‘8“ x 14‘2“ 18‘ x 13.5‘ 270“ BCL-AV569/R10 52 3,177.00        BCF-AV569431A1 9.4 1,090.00
630 x 477 610 x 457 20‘8“ x 15‘8“ 20‘ x 15‘ 300“ BCL-AV630/R10 62 3,460.00        1) BCF-AV630477A1 12.6 1,328.00
691 x 523 671 x 503 22‘8“ x 17‘2“ 22‘ x 16.5‘ 330“ BCL-AV691/R10 65 3,865.00        1) BCF-AV691523A1 13 1,589.00
752 x 569 732 x 549 24‘8“ x 18‘8“ 24‘ x 18‘ 360“ BCL-AV752/R10 80 4,930.00        1) BCF-AV752569A1 14.4 1,875.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 192 305 x 172 10‘8“ x 6‘3“ 10‘ x 5‘7“ 138“ BCL-AC325/R10 39 1,815.00        BCF-AC325192A1 4.6 304.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BCL-AC386/R10 39 1,946.00        BCF-AC386226A1 4.6 411.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8“ x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BCL-AC447/R10 43 2,214.00        BCF-AC447260A1 6.2 535.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BCL-AC508/R10 44 2,357.00        BCF-AC508294A1 6.8 678.00
569 x 329 549 x 309 18‘8“ x 10‘9.5“ 18‘ x 10‘2“ 248“ BCL-AC569/R10 50 2,783.00        BCF-AC569329A1 9.4 840.00
630 x 363 610 x 343 20‘8“ x 11‘11“ 20‘ x 11‘3“ 275“ BCL-AC630/R10 52 2,962.00        BCF-AC630363A1 10.1 1,019.00
691 x 397 671 x 377 22‘8“ x 13‘ 22‘ x 12‘5“ 303“ BCL-AC691/R10 62 3,347.00        1) BCF-AC691397A1 12 1,215.00
752 x 431 732 x 411 24‘8“ x 14‘2“ 24‘ x 13.5‘ 330“ BCL-AC752/R10 77 4,304.00        1) BCF-AC752431A1 13.2 1,429.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 211 305 x 191 10‘8“ x 6‘11“ 10‘ x 6‘3“ 142“ BCL-AW325/R10 39 1,865.00        BCF-AW325211A1 4.6 330.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7‘6“ 170“ BCL-AW386/R10 39 1,960.00        BCF-AW386249A1 4.1 449.00
447 x 287 427 x 267 14‘8“ x 9‘5“ 14‘ x 8‘9“ 198“ BCL-AW447/R10 44 2,266.00        BCF-AW447287A1 6.6 587.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BCL-AW508/R10 47 2,568.00        BCF-AW508325A1 6.8 745.00
569 x 363 549 x 343 18‘8“ x 11‘11“ 18‘ x 11‘3“ 255“ BCL-AW569/R10 50 2,843.00        BCF-AW569363A1 9.4 924.00
630 x 401 610 x 381 20‘8“ x 13‘2“ 20‘ x 12‘6“ 283“ BCL-AW630/R10 53 3,089.00        BCF-AW630401A1 11 1,122.00
691 x 439 671 x 419 22‘8“ x 14‘5“ 22‘ x 13‘9“ 311“ BCL-AW691/R10 64 3,616.00        1) BCF-AW691439A1 12 1,340.00
752 x 477 732 x 457 24‘8“ x 15‘8“ 24‘ x 15‘ 340“ BCL-AW752/R10 79 4,417.00        1) BCF-AW752477A1 14.5 1,578.00
Product overview
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIOCLIP LOCK - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x 32 mm with patented locking mechanism, one pair of AT32/64-legs,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and hooks, thumb screws
and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BCL-RV325/R10 39 2,186.00        BCF-RV325249B1 3.7 675.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BCL-RV386/R10 41 2,467.00        BCF-RV386294B1 6.1 932.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BCL-RV447/R10 47 3,035.00        *) BCF-RV447340A1 8.9 1,236.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BCL-RV508/R10 49 3,408.00        *) BCF-RV508386A1 9.3 1,585.00
569 x 431 549 x 411 18‘8“ x 14‘2“ 18‘ x 13.5‘ 270“ BCL-RV569/R10 52 4,060.00        *) BCF-RV569431A1 9.3 1,973.00
630 x 477 610 x 457 20‘8“ x 15‘8“ 20‘ x 15‘ 300“ BCL-RV630/R10 64 4,542.00        1)*) BCF-RV630477A1 13.9 2,410.00
691 x 523 671 x 503 22‘8“ x 17‘2“ 22‘ x 16.5‘ 330“ BCL-RV691/R10 68 5,167.00        1)*) BCF-RV691523A1 16 2,891.00
752 x 569 732 x 549 24‘8“ x 18‘8“ 24‘ x 18‘ 360“ BCL-RV752/R10 84 6,471.00        1)*) BCF-RV752569A1 18.4 3,416.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 192 305 x 172 10‘8“ x 6‘3“ 10‘ x 5‘7“ 138“ BCL-RC325/R10 39 2,039.00        BCF-RC325192A1 4.6 528.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BCL-RC386/R10 40 2,260.00        BCF-RC386226A1 5 725.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8“ x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BCL-RC447/R10 43 2,633.00        BCF-RC447260B1 6.1 954.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BCL-RC508/R10 45 2,894.00        BCF-RC508294B1 7.5 1,215.00
569 x 329 549 x 309 18‘8“ x 10‘9.5“ 18‘ x 10‘2“ 248“ BCL-RC569/R10 48 3,457.00        *) BCF-RC569329A1 7.5 1,514.00
630 x 363 610 x 343 20‘8“ x 11‘11“ 20‘ x 11‘3“ 275“ BCL-RC630/R10 53 3,785.00        *) BCF-RC630363A1 11 1,842.00
691 x 397 671 x 377 22‘8“ x 13‘ 22‘ x 12‘5“ 303“ BCL-RC691/R10 62 4,335.00        1)*) BCF-RC691397A1 12 2,203.00
752 x 431 732 x 411 24‘8“ x 14‘2“ 24‘ x 13.5‘ 330“ BCL-RC752/R10 78 5,471.00        1)*) BCF-RC752431A1 13.9 2,596.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 211 305 x 191 10‘8“ x 6‘11“ 10‘ x 6‘3“ 142“ BCL-RW325/R10 39 2,112.00        BCF-RW325211A1 4.6 577.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7‘6“ 170“ BCL-RW386/R10 40 2,306.00        BCF-RW386249B1 4.7 795.00
447 x 287 427 x 267 14‘8“ x 9‘5“ 14‘ x 8‘9“ 198“ BCL-RW447/R10 44 2,728.00        BCF-RW447287B1 6.6 1,049.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BCL-RW508/R10 47 3,163.00        *) BCF-RW508325A1 7.3 1,340.00
569 x 363 549 x 343 18‘8“ x 11‘11“ 18‘ x 11‘3“ 255“ BCL-RW569/R10 48 3,586.00        *) BCF-RW569363A1 7.3 1,667.00
630 x 401 610 x 381 20‘8“ x 13‘2“ 20‘ x 12‘6“ 283“ BCL-RW630/R10 53 3,998.00        *) BCF-RW630401A1 11 2,031.00
691 x 439 671 x 419 22‘8“ x 14‘5“ 22‘ x 13‘9“ 311“ BCL-RW691/R10 64 4,708.00        1)*) BCF-RW691439A1 12 2,432.00
752 x 477 732 x 457 24‘8“ x 15‘8“ 24‘ x 15‘ 340“ BCL-RW752/R10 79 5,708.00        1)*) BCF-RW752477A1 14.5 2,869.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIOCLIP LOCK black anodized - Front Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x32 mm with patented locking mechanism black anodized,
one pair of AT32/64-legs black anodized, Front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and hooks,
thumb screws and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BCM-AV325/R10 39 2,078.00        BCF-AV325249A1 4.6 383.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BCM-AV386/R10 40 2,248.00        BCF-AV386294A1 5.7 523.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BCM-AV447/R10 45 2,712.00        BCF-AV447340A1 7.4 689.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BCM-AV508/R10 49 2,932.00        BCF-AV508386A1 9.4 879.00
569 x 431 549 x 411 18‘8“ x 14‘2“ 18‘ x 13.5‘ 270“ BCM-AV569/R10 52 3,441.00        BCF-AV569431A1 9.4 1,090.00
630 x 477 610 x 457 20‘8“ x 15‘8“ 20‘ x 15‘ 300“ BCM-AV630/R10 62 3,724.00        1) BCF-AV630477A1 12.6 1,328.00
691 x 523 671 x 503 22‘8“ x 17‘2“ 22‘ x 16.5‘ 330“ BCM-AV691/R10 65 4,149.00        1) BCF-AV691523A1 13 1,589.00
752 x 569 732 x 549 24‘8“ x 18‘8“ 24‘ x 18‘ 360“ BCM-AV752/R10 80 5,318.00        1) BCF-AV752569A1 14.4 1,875.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 192 305 x 172 10‘8“ x 6‘3“ 10‘ x 5‘7“ 138“ BCM-AC325/R10 39 1,999.00        BCF-AC325192A1 4.6 304.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BCM-AC386/R10 39 2,136.00        BCF-AC386226A1 4.6 411.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8“ x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BCM-AC447/R10 43 2,424.00        BCF-AC447260A1 6.2 535.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BCM-AC508/R10 44 2,567.00        BCF-AC508294A1 6.8 678.00
569 x 329 549 x 309 18‘8“ x 10‘9.5“ 18‘ x 10‘2“ 248“ BCM-AC569/R10 49 3,027.00        BCF-AC569329A1 9.4 840.00
630 x 363 610 x 343 20‘8“ x 11‘11“ 20‘ x 11‘3“ 275“ BCM-AC630/R10 52 3,206.00        BCF-AC630363A1 10.1 1,019.00
691 x 397 671 x 377 22‘8“ x 13‘ 22‘ x 12‘5“ 303“ BCM-AC691/R10 61 3,611.00        1) BCF-AC691397A1 12 1,215.00
752 x 431 732 x 411 24‘8“ x 14‘2“ 24‘ x 13.5‘ 330“ BCM-AC752/R10 77 4,671.00        1) BCF-AC752431A1 13.2 1,429.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 211 305 x 191 10‘8“ x 6‘11“ 10‘ x 6‘3“ 142“ BCM-AW325/R10 39 2,055.00        BCF-AW325211A1 4.6 330.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7‘6“ 170“ BCM-AW386/R10 39 2,144.00        BCF-AW386249A1 4.1 449.00
447 x 287 427 x 267 14‘8“ x 9‘5“ 14‘ x 8‘9“ 198“ BCM-AW447/R10 44 2,476.00        BCF-AW447287A1 6.6 587.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BCM-AW508/R10 46 2,798.00        BCF-AW508325A1 6.8 745.00
569 x 363 549 x 343 18‘8“ x 11‘11“ 18‘ x 11‘3“ 255“ BCM-AW569/R10 49 3,081.00        BCF-AW569363A1 9.4 924.00
630 x 401 610 x 381 20‘8“ x 13‘2“ 20‘ x 12‘6“ 283“ BCM-AW630/R10 53 3,339.00        BCF-AW630401A1 11 1,122.00
691 x 439 671 x 419 22‘8“ x 14‘5“ 22‘ x 13‘9“ 311“ BCM-AW691/R10 64 3,900.00        1) BCF-AW691439A1 12 1,340.00
752 x 477 732 x 457 24‘8“ x 15‘8“ 24‘ x 15‘ 340“ BCM-AW752/R10 78 4,775.00        1) BCF-AW752477A1 14.5 1,578.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
VARIOCLIP LOCK black anodized - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
multi-piece aluminium frame 64 x32 mm with patented locking mechanism black anodized,
one pair of AT32/64-legs black anodized, rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and hooks,
thumb screws and fixing clamps in yellow bag, bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Standard sizes - other sizes, aspect ratios, surface materials and border widths on request.
Discount Group (BV)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BCM-RV325/R10 38 2,370.00        BCF-RV325249B1 3.7 675.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BCM-RV386/R10 41 2,657.00        BCF-RV386294B1 6.1 932.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BCM-RV447/R10 46 3,259.00        *) BCF-RV447340A1 8.9 1,236.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BCM-RV508/R10 49 3,638.00        *) BCF-RV508386A1 9.3 1,585.00
569 x 431 549 x 411 18‘8“ x 14‘2“ 18‘ x 13.5‘ 270“ BCM-RV569/R10 52 4,324.00        *) BCF-RV569431A1 9.3 1,973.00
630 x 477 610 x 457 20‘8“ x 15‘8“ 20‘ x 15‘ 300“ BCM-RV630/R10 63 4,806.00        1)*) BCF-RV630477A1 13.9 2,410.00
691 x 523 671 x 503 22‘8“ x 17‘2“ 22‘ x 16.5‘ 330“ BCM-RV691/R10 68 5,451.00        1)*) BCF-RV691523A1 16 2,891.00
752 x 569 732 x 549 24‘8“ x 18‘8“ 24‘ x 18‘ 360“ BCM-RV752/R10 84 6,859.00        1)*) BCF-RV752569A1 18.4 3,416.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 192 305 x 172 10‘8“ x 6‘3“ 10‘ x 5‘7“ 138“ BCM-RC325/R10 39 2,223.00        BCF-RC325192A1 4.6 528.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BCM-RC386/R10 39 2,450.00        BCF-RC386226A1 5 725.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8“ x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BCM-RC447/R10 43 2,843.00        BCF-RC447260B1 6.1 954.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BCM-RC508/R10 44 3,104.00        BCF-RC508294B1 7.5 1,215.00
569 x 329 549 x 309 18‘8“ x 10‘9.5“ 18‘ x 10‘2“ 248“ BCM-RC569/R10 48 3,701.00        *) BCF-RC569329A1 7.5 1,514.00
630 x 363 610 x 343 20‘8“ x 11‘11“ 20‘ x 11‘3“ 275“ BCM-RC630/R10 53 4,029.00        *) BCF-RC630363A1 11 1,842.00
691 x 397 671 x 377 22‘8“ x 13‘ 22‘ x 12‘5“ 303“ BCM-RC691/R10 61 4,599.00        1)*) BCF-RC691397A1 12 2,203.00
752 x 431 732 x 411 24‘8“ x 14‘2“ 24‘ x 13.5‘ 330“ BCM-RC752/R10 78 5,838.00        1)*) BCF-RC752431A1 13.9 2,596.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
325 x 211 305 x 191 10‘8“ x 6‘11“ 10‘ x 6‘3“ 142“ BCM-RW325/R10 39 2,302.00        BCF-RW325211A1 4.6 577.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7‘6“ 170“ BCM-RW386/R10 39 2,490.00        BCF-RW386249B1 4.7 795.00
447 x 287 427 x 267 14‘8“ x 9‘5“ 14‘ x 8‘9“ 198“ BCM-RW447/R10 44 2,938.00        BCF-RW447287B1 6.6 1,049.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BCM-RW508/R10 47 3,393.00        *) BCF-RW508325A1 7.3 1,340.00
569 x 363 549 x 343 18‘8“ x 11‘11“ 18‘ x 11‘3“ 255“ BCM-RW569/R10 47 3,824.00        *) BCF-RW569363A1 7.3 1,667.00
630 x 401 610 x 381 20‘8“ x 13‘2“ 20‘ x 12‘6“ 283“ BCM-RW630/R10 53 4,248.00        *) BCF-RW630401A1 11 2,031.00
691 x 439 671 x 419 22‘8“ x 14‘5“ 22‘ x 13‘9“ 311“ BCM-RW691/R10 64 4,992.00        1)*) BCF-RW691439A1 12 2,432.00
752 x 477 732 x 457 24‘8“ x 15‘8“ 24‘ x 15‘ 340“ BCM-RW752/R10 78 6,066.00        1)*) BCF-RW752477A1 14.5 2,869.00
From a width of 700 cm VarioClip Lock is supplied with one middle strut and one middle leg.
*) SeamlessOptic TM
Option at extra charge for rear projection:
Technically optimized seam in terms of projection.
Flight Case - optional at extra charge:
The projection screen can be ordered with a big flight case BFZ-CASE/G/G+.
1) The projection screen can be ordered with two big flight cases BFZ-CASE/G/G+.
For suspension purposes the VarioClip Lock-frame can be provided with EasyFly suspension clamps. back to the top
Complete Screen Single price projection surface